BY-TB-ARC
ANACONDA
(pendant)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS

CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-ANCD-ARC-L50-DIM
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-ANCD-
ARC-L50-DIM
1
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 03/14/2025
A)
A)
B)
B)
1 MODELS:
-L50
-L50
-L100
-L100
L:  196.98” (500 cm)
Ø: 0.98” (2,5 cm)
L:  393.70” (1000 cm)
Ø: 0.98” (2,5 cm)
A) Length -
B) Tube Diameter: -
A) Length -
B) Tube Diameter: -
2 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-DIM
-DL
-LT
-CS
-WF
-NON
1-10V
DALI
Lutron
Casambi
WI-FI
Non-Dimmable
LIGHT SOURCE:
LIGHT SOURCE:
DIMENSION:
DIMENSION:
LED | 62,5W | 48V | 3000K | 5000lm
LED | 125W | 48V | 3000K | 10000lm
BY-ANCD-ARC
IP54 48V
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 03/14/2025
-7532 -7531-7530 T-shaped starting element Starting elementL-shaped starting element
-7533 Displacement element
ACSESSORIES FOR INSTALLATION::
BY-ANCD-ARC